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OUR PRODUCTS

MINI CORNET BITES - KROKANS
GRANOLA BARS - PISTACHIO PASTE
FRUIT BALLS - PROTEIN BARS
SPREADABLE CREAMS
COCONUT FILLED WAFERS

CANDIED CHESTNUT COATED
CREAMY FILLING BALLS
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—| TMOOB-13

TRIO MOVE BITES MILK CHOCOLATE [SGRX15] X 12

UNIT WEIGHT [GR) 75
UNIT PIECES IN PACK 1
EE UNIT PACK PER CASE 1=
TOTAL PIECE PER CASE 12
I NET (KG) 0,900
GROSS (KG) 1,350
VOLUME M3 0,011
CASE / PALET 180
REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 5300

REEFER 40’ PALLET 3960

—| TMOOB-14

TRIO MOVE BITES DARK CHOCOLATE (SGRX15] X 12

UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 75
UNIT PIECES IN PACK 1
E"El UNIT PACK PER CASE 1=
TOTAL PIECE PER CASE =
I NET (KG) 0,900
GROSS (KG) 1,350
VOLUME M3 0,0111
CASE / PALET 180

REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 5300
REEFER 40’ PALLET 3960






KROKANS

TMO0B-02

%TRIO MOVE MIX KROKAN BAR

UNIT WEIGHT [GR)

UNIT PIECES IN PACK

UNIT PACK PER CASE

TOTAL PIECE PER CASE

NET (KG) 5,04
GROSS (KG) 5,76
VOLUME M3 0,0157
CASE / PALET 72

REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 3684
REEFER 40' PALLET 1584
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PISTACHIO
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AND TURKISH DELIGHT

FRUITsAus




TMOOB-XX

TRIO MOVE PROTEIN BAR - BLUEBERRY

UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 50
UNIT PIECES IN PACK 20
[Pl uniT Pack PER case 8
[*[™] votaLPiecEPERCASE  us
IO NET (KG) 8
GROSS [KG) 8,640
VOLUME M3 02
CASE / PALET 100
REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 2800
REEFER 40’ PALLET 2200

TRIO

MOVE .
PROTEIN
BLUEBERRYS
YABAM MERSINLI

TMOOB-XX
— TRIO MOVE PROTEIN BAR - CACAO & ORANGE

UNIT WEIGHT [GR) 50
UNIT PIECES IN PACK 20

[CIET  uwir pack per case s

[¥I[®] vovALPiECEPERCASE  us

IOWCE NET (KG) s

GROSS (KG) 8,640
VOLUME M3 02
CASE / PALET 100
REEFER 40’ W/OUT PALLET 2800
REEFER 4O' PALLET 2200

PROTEIN BARS
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Hazelnut Paste
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TMOOB-17

TRIO MOVE HAZELNUT PASTE

UNIT WEIGHT [GR)

UNIT PIECES IN PACK

UNIT PACK PER CASE
TOTAL PIECE PER CASE
NET (KG)

GROSS (KG)

VOLUME M3

CASE / PALET
REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET
REEFER 40' PALLET

TMOOB-18

200
1

12
100
2006
2586
02
100
2800
2200

TRIO MOVE PREMIUM HAZELNUT PASTE

UNIT WEIGHT [GR)

UNIT PIECES IN PACK

UNIT PACK PER CASE
TOTAL PIECE PER CASE
NET (KG)

GROSS (KG)

VOLUME M3

CASE / PALET
REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET
REEFER 40' PALLET

PASTE

READABLE

200
1

12
100
2006
2586
0,2
100
2800
2200




i ._,i PISTACHIO CREAM
Vi WE ANTEPFISTIGI
KREMASI

CREME D FIETACHE
PHTACHE CRELE
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—) TMOO0B-20
TRIO MOVE HAZELNUT CREME
UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 200
B FLT J HAZELNUT CREAM UNIT PIECES IN PACK 1
HQVE THE FII'«IDIK %% UNIT PACK PER CASE 1H]
TOTAL PIECE PER CASE 100
Eﬁfﬁﬁgﬁ! IO NET (KG) 2006
WOISENTE CREME GROSS (KG) 258G
» NGHEETTE VOLUME M3 0.2
i Vit CASE / PALET 100
Celebi REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 2800
L REEFER 40' PALLET 2200

ETFL TAVADA e
HAVEULISUSIGN NET: 2006

TMOOB-21

TRIO MOVE PREMIUM HAZELNUT PASTE

UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 200
UNIT PIECES IN PACK 1
UNIT PACK PER CASE 12

HAZELNUT CREAM
WITH CACAD

KAKAOLU TAZE

TOTAL PIECE PER CASE 100
NET (KG) 2006
GROSS (KG) 258G
VOLUME M3 0,2

CASE / PALET 100

REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 2800
REEFER 40' PALLET 2200

FINDIK KREMASI
5 B

CREAM

SPREADABLE




TRIO

MOVE

WAFERS WITH CONUT
FILLING AMND WHOLE ALMONDS

COCOMUT FILLED WAFER WITH
WHOLE ALMOMNDS

COCONUT

FILLED WAFERS







75660-75

TRIO MOVE MARSHMALLOW MINI 80G

UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 80

UNIT PIECES IN PACK 1
[PI]  uwir pack PER casE 22
[T][T] vorAL PiECE PER CASE 2

NET (KG) 1,760

GROSS (KG) 248

VOLUME M3 0022

CASE / PALET 80

REEFER 40’ W/OUT PALLET 1920
REEFER 40’ PALLET 3000






TMOOB-24

TRIO MOVE CANDIED CHESTNUT COATED

UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 60
UNIT PIECES IN PACK 9

UNIT PACK PER CASE 9
TOTAL PIECE PER CASE 81

NET (KG) 4,86
GROSS (KG) 5913
VOLUME M3 0,0125
CASE / PALET 65
REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 642
REEFER 40' PALLET 1430

c‘ COATED
CHESTNUTS







TMOOB-25 TMOOB-26

TRIO MOVE CREAMY BALLS - CACAO TRIO MOVE CREAMY BALLS - COCONUT

UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 30 UNIT WEIGHT (GR) 30
UNIT PIECES IN PACK ° UNIT PIECES IN PACK 12
UNIT PACK PER CASE 6 EE UNIT PACK PER CASE 6
TOTALPIECE PERCASE 72 [¥I[®] voraLpiecEPERcASE 72

NET (KG) 2,160 IO NET (KG) 2,160
GROSS (KG) 3400 GROSS (KG) 3400
VOLUME M3 0,0076 VOLUME M3 0,0076
CASE / PALET 96 CASE / PALET 96
REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 7637 REEFER 40' W/OUT PALLET 7637
REEFER 40' PALLET 212 REEFER 40' PALLET 212
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THANKS

SHALL WE HAVE
A COFFEE?




